00
11
22
33
44
55
66
77

Screws and dowels Ø6x35 mm (included). A lever to remove the cover,
in the case of inspection and/or cleaning of the insect mesh, is also
included.
Flow rate (m3/h)
S
p
ee
d
 (m
/s
)
FEATURES
GRAPHIC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Code Description Finish
VMGAIR16100 Metal outdoor grille with Ø 100 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR161251 Metal outdoor grille with Ø 125 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR1616181 Metal outdoor grille with Ø 160 / 180 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR16200 Metal outdoor grille with Ø 200 PP connection RAL 9010
VMGAIR16250 Metal outdoor grille with Ø 250 metal connection RAL 9010
DETAIL DRAWINGS, AS EXAMPLE, OF A “VMGAIR1616181” GRILLE (BASE, COVER AND ASSEMBLED)
Drawing of the «base» of the grille, equipped
with a drip pan, fixed on an exterior wall
Cross-section drawing of the «cover» of the